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Teresa Wagner 

Pennsylvania Office of Small Business 

Advocate 

555 Walnut Street, 1st Floor Forum 

Harrisburg, PA 17101 

(717) 783-2525 

tereswagne@pa.gov 

 

Amanda Wentz 

Arkansas Office of the Attorney General 

323 Center Street, Suite 200 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 682-1178 

amanda.wentz@arkansasag.gov 

 

Thomas Wiehl 

Connecticut Office of Consumer Counsel 

10 Franklin Square  

New Britain, CT 6051 

(860) 827-2900 

Thomas.Wiehl@ct.gov 

 

Robert F. Williams 

West Virginia Consumer Advocate Division 

300 Capitol Street, Suite 810 

Charleston, WV 25301 

(304) 610-5747 

Rwilliams@cad.state.wv.us 

 

David Williamson 

State of North Carolina, Public Staff, 

Utilities Commission 

4326 Mail Service Center 

430 N. Salisbury Street (27603) 

Raleigh, NC 27699-4326 

(919) 733-1521 

david.williamson@psncuc.nc.gov 

 

Tim Woolf 

Synapse Energy Economics 

485 Mass Ave  

Cambridge, MA 02139 

(617) 435-7031 

twoolf@synapse-energycom 

 

Scott Wright 

Indiana Office of Utility Consumer 

Counselor 

115 W Washington St. STE 1500 South  

Indianapolis, IN 46204 

(317) 233-3552 

swright@oucc.in.gov 

 

Brian Wright 

Indiana Office of Utility Consumer 

Counselor 

115 W Washington St. STE 1500 South  

Indianapolis, IN 46204 

(317) 233-3552 

bwright@oucc.in.gov 

 

Scott Wright 

MISO 

720 City Center Dr  

Carmel, IN 46032 

(317) 249-4851 

swright@misoenergy.org 
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